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Pass Certificate Despatch List Of Examination 2016

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Z]

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ROLL NO.

S$G12030025
SG12030031
SG12030035
S$G13030002
S5G13030004
$G13030005
SG13030010
SG13030011
SG13030013
5G13030016
SG13030017
S5G13030018
5G13030021
S$G13030024
S$G13030026
5G13030028
SG13030031
SG13030034
SG13030038
§G13030041
5G13030043
SH12030005
SH12030007
SH12030021
SH12030032
SH12030036
SH12030037
SH12030038
SH12030045
SH12030056
SH12030063
SH12030101
SH12030107
SH12030114
SH12030117
SH12030124

SH12030134

STUDENT NAME

RUOKUQVONUO Usou
KUZOTE KEPFOH
VIPUNYI MOVI

AYANSU

ANGKI M KONYAK
AKANGSUNGLA LEMTUR
CHUMROSE L

DIMPLE LAMA
KHROWELE MAGH
KHRIEZOVONUO KHANA
KEKHRIESINUO
KERHEINGUNUO SHUYA
LONE DUMAI
MENIELO-U LASUH
NEISETUONUO KENSE
NUVOHULU YOHO
REBECCA

SHARMILA GURUNG
VASINO YOHO
VELHUKHOY! NYEKHA
VETOLU P TUNYI

SILE HAIKAM

KEDUNOL PHINYO
NUTHITALU

VERILU VERO

AWANG KONYAK H
NUNGSHILILA

B KETIMENLA JAMIR
LIPOKJUNGLA PONGEN
DANGMEDEMLA
JANTHUNGO L EZUNG
LHOUVEPELO-U
RAJUVINO

KHUMUJAM KIRAN SINGH
SEYIENEIZO BENUPFUNO
THRILONGSE SANGTAM

TOLIVI ACHUMI

HON / GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON
HON

HON

Course : BSC

Date Of Issue :

_REMARKS
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KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
a6
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73

74

ROLL NO.

SH12030140
SH12030154
SH12030156
SH12030158
SH12030164
SH13030002
SH13030003
SH13030004
SH13030005
SH13030006
SH13030007
SH13030008
SH13030009
SH13030010
SH13030011
SH13030012
SH13030013
SH13030014
SH13030015
SH13030016
SH13030017
SH13030018

SH13030019

" SH13030021

SH13030023
SH13030024
SH13030025
SH13030026
SH13030027
SH13030029
SH13030030
SH13030031
SH13030033

SH13030034

SH13030035
SH13030037

SH13030038

STUDENT NAME

PELEVILIE PHEWHUO
KUMARI ANJALI JHA
TZUDINA JAMIR

T AREMO NGULLIE
AOJUNGLA JAMIR
AMENLA PONGEN
ARENKALA LONGKUMER
BINSIN CIESOTSU
CHOCHON SITLHOU
GRACE THYU
IMLICHUBA AIER

KAKIVI JIMO
KENEIKHONUO ZHOTSO
KEVIKHRIENUO SIRIE
KEYILEURANGBE THOU
KEYIRANGSONG
KHUPENTHE KEOR
LILY 1"UNGOE

LORENA K TSOPOE
MAKBUL ALOM
MANIZHI-O BASENA
OCHITIZUK JAMIR
PAUDING

POPOI L

SEPIKIU S SANGTAM
SOFIA LAISHRAM
THEJAVITSU NOAH VUPRU
THEPFUSO MERU
VERA TETSEO
WANLANG C
YANSARONI E KIKON
ZUBENI M NGULLIE
AKUMTULA JAMIR

CELESTINA ROKONO
MEYASE
HEIHYING A KONYAK

IMTINARO T IMSONG

JONATHAN S SINGSIT

HON / GEN

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON

HON

Course : BSC

Date Of Issue :
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sL

75
76
17
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME
SH13030039 KANILI RHAKHO
SH13030040 KIYAMUDDIN ANSARI
SH13030041 KELENO NEIKHA
SH13030043 MHONBENI EZUNG
SH13030044 MHALESIENUO SHUNYU
SH13030045 MOAMENLA AJEM
SH13030046 METSILENO YHOKHA
SH13030047 MARY POANGNYU L
KONYAK
SH13030048 MERIBENI YANTHAN
SH13030051 NZANO LOTHA
SH13030052 NZANTI N NGULLIE
SH13030053 PANGERTOSH‘I WALLING
SH13030054 SALANGDANGBA AO
SH13030055 SHITAL SONAR
SH13030056 TALITEMJEN TZUDIR
SH13030060 ZEDANG
SH13030061 ZUJAMO A LOTHA
SH13030064 B ELIZABETH HEMSO
SH13030066 CHIBENI N HUMTSOE
SH13030072 KEVIZALI NEIKHA
SH13030073 LIKA ASSUMI
SH13030074 LIMASENLA LONGKUMER
SH13030075 MEZHUBEINUO
SH13030077 SENTILONG
SH13030080 VIZOKHONUO PUCHO
SH13030081 VEKUNO CUKHAMU
SH13030082 AGAPE C TANGTOKLUM
SH13030083 BESUPA THELUO
SH13030084 HANNA KONYAK
SH13030086 ALONGSU K
SH13030087 K PUTHENHENMEI
SH13030088 KEVIPRASA ROLNU
SH13030089 KELETO RHETSO
SH13030090 KENNETH BENRI PATTON
SH13030091 KEPEVINUO
SH13030094 MESETSHO-U RITSE

SH13030095

NOKSHEN Y KONYAK

HON | GEN

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

Course : BSC

Date Of Issue :
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KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME
SH13030096 NUTSOLU LOHE
SH13030097 RINGHUILA ZIMIK
SH13030098 SECHEMLA SANGTAM
SH13030102 VEZHOTO CHOTSO
SH13030103 THEJAZHANO NAGI
SH13030104 VEPREZO TSUZUH
SH13030106 VILHOUNO ZUTSO
SH13030107 WEMHE-U THAHU
SH13030108 ZEKUO RITSE
SH13030110 ANGUTQOVI K SHOHE
SH13030111 ASUNGPANGBA
SH13030115 HINOTO P SWU
SH13030116 IMNASENLA L IMCHEN
SH13030118 KOLO-U KHAPE
SH13030119 KENGWANGBO
CHEWANG
SH13030120 KEVITSONUO FLORENCE
MEKRO
SH13030122 MEZHUNEINO PESEYIE
SH13030123 MAMTA GURUNG
SH13030124 MELITE WETSA
SH13030126 NEHKHOGIN SINGSON
SH13030127 ONGMANG SACHING
SH13030128 P KOI SHIU
SH13030129 P HAMPENG
SH13030130 ROKOZONO NAGI
SH13030131 ROKOMEZO LTU
SH13030133 SHENAHOLI YEPTHO
SH13030134 TSUMIAN
SH13030135 UNZAN Y OVUNG
SH13030136 VIPHRETO PUSA
SH13030137 WEBEU KAPFO
SH13030138 ATHISHU KESHE
SH13030139 CHILLIO
SH13030140 HANAH WANTH
SH13030141 HIZENLO TEP
SH13030142 KETEILEKHO ZUTSO
SH13030145 LIPOKIENLA
SH13030146 MECIE CHIERO

HON / GEN

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON

HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON

HON

Course : BSC

Date Of Issue :

REMARKS
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8L

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

i<

160
161
162
163
164
165

166

167
168

169

170
171
172

173

174
175
176
177
178

179

181
182
183

184

ROLL NO.

SH13030148
SH13030149
SH13030151
SH13030152
SH13030154
SH13030155
SH13030156
SH13030157
SH13030158
SH13030161

SH13030163

SH13030164
SH13030165
SH13030170
SH13030174
SH13030179
SH13030187

SH13030188

SH13030189
SH13030180

SH13030191

SH13030192
SH13030193
SH13030197

SH13030201

SH13030214
SH13030226
SH13030229
SH13030230
SH13030231
SH13030233
SH13030236
SH13030237
SH13030238
SH13030239

SH13030240

STUDENT NAME

MERATENLA JAMIR

" MERGY ZHIMO

MHASILENUO MERE
NOZOVONU ANGAMI
PAO LEA

SENTILA | LONGKUMER
SURHOVELU YHOBU
SOKVULO TEP

T LEMTESHI

VIBOZO

VIZOVONUO NOELINE
SUQHU
WOPENTHUNG KIKON

WEDE KENYE

ELOSHUO MAHEO
KUDUTOLU SHIJOH
KHYODENO MOZHUI
NANGSHIPOKLA L JAMIR

NOURHEVINUO VICTORIA
ANGAMI
NOKMEIKHIAMPAO SHIU

RABIA BEGUM

SENTIMENLA
LONGKUMER
SHOSINLE NYENTHANG

TEMSUINLA
YANGERSENBA T JAMIR

DZIESEKHRIETUO
KHRUOMO
THEPUZHOYI MEDEO

MHALO OVUNG
THEJAVOLU SHIJOH

A JACOB PHOM
LONGNA M KONYAK

P LIANG

KIVISHE H ACHUMI
MINITOLI

SEYIELENUO SUOKHRIE
VIVOTO TSUKRU

VIBEIZONUO RUPRE-O

HON / GEN

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON

HON

HON
HON
HON

HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON

Course : BSC

Date Of Issue :

REMARKS
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