Course: BSC

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOHIMA

SL	ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	HON / GEN	REMARKS	REMARKS
1	SG12030025	RUOKUOVONUO ÜSOU	GEN		
2	SG12030031	KUZOTE KEPFOH	GEN		
3	SG12030035	VIPUNYI MOVI	GEN		
4	SG13030002	AYANSÜ	GEN		
- 5	SG13030004	ANGKI M KONYAK	GEN		
. 6	SG13030005	AKANGSUNGLA LEMTUR	GEN		
7	SG13030010	CHUMROSE L	GEN		
8	SG13030011	DIMPLE LAMA	GEN		
9	SG13030013	KHROWELE MAGH	GEN		
10	SG13030016	KHRIEZOVONUO KHANA	GEN		
11	SG13030017	KEKHRIESINUO	GEN		
12	SG13030018	KERHEINGUNUO SHÜYA	GEN		
13	SG13030021	LONE DUMAI	GEN		
14	SG13030024	MENIELO-Ü LASUH	GEN		
15	SG13030026	NEISETUONUO KENSE	GEN		
16	SG13030028	NÜVOHÜLÜ YOHO	GEN	·	
17	SG13030031	REBECCA	GEN		
18	SG13030034	SHARMILA GURUNG	GEN		
19	SG13030038	VASINO YOHO	GEN		
20	SG13030041	VELHÜKHOYI NYEKHA	GEN		
21	SG13030043	VETOLÜ P TUNYI	GEN		
22	SH12030005	SILE HAIKAM	HON		
23	SH12030007	KEDUNOL PHINYO	HON		
24	SH12030021	NUTHITALU	HON		
25	SH12030032	VERILU VERO	HON		
26	SH12030036	AWANG KONYAK H	HON		
27	SH12030037	NUNGSHILILA	HÔN		
28	SH12030038	B KETIMENLA JAMIR	HON		
29	SH12030045	LIPOKJUNGLA PONGEN	HON		
30	SH12030056	DANGMEDEMLA	HON		
31	SH12030063	JANTHUNGO L EZUNG	HON		
32	SH12030101	LHOUVEPELO-Ü	HON		
33	SH12030107	RAJUVINO	HON		
34	SH12030114	KHUMUJAM KIRAN SINGH	HON		
35	SH12030117	SEYIENEIZO BENUPFUNO	HON		
36	SH12030124	THRILONGSE SANGTAM	HON		
37	SH12030134	TOLIVI ACHUMI	HON		

Course : BSC

COHIMA SCIENCE	COLLEGE	KOHIMA
----------------	---------	--------

SL	ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	HON / GEN	REMARKS	REMARKS
38	SH12030140	PELEVILIE PHEWHUO	HON		
39	SH12030154	KUMARI ANJALI JHA	HON		
40	SH12030156	TZUDINA JAMIR	HON		
41	SH12030159	T AREMO NGULLIE	HON		
42	SH12030164	AOJUNGLA JAMIR	HON		
43	SH13030002	AMENLA PONGEN	HON		
44	SH13030003	ARENKALA LONGKUMER	HON		
45	SH13030004	BINSIN CIESOTSU	HON		
46	SH13030005	CHOCHON SITLHOU	HON		
47	SH13030006	GRACE THYÜ	HON		
48	SH13030007	IMLICHUBA AIER	HON		
49	SH13030008	KAKIVI JIMO	HON		
50	SH13030009	KENEIKHONUO ZHOTSO	HON		.,s
51	SH13030010	KEVIKHRIENUO SIRIE	HON		
52	SH13030011	KEYILEURANGBE THOU	HON		
53	SH13030012	KEYIRANGSONG	HON		
54	SH13030013	KHUPENTHE KEOR	HON		
55	SH13030014	LILY TUNGOE	HON		
56	SH13030015	LORENA K TSOPOE	HON		
57	SH13030016	MAKBUL ALOM	HON		
58	SH13030017	MANIZHI-O BASENA	HON		
59	SH13030018	OCHITIZUK JAMIR	HON		
60	SH13030019	PAUDING	HON		
61	SH13030021	POPOI L	HON		
62	SH13030023	SEPIKIU S SANGTAM	HON		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
63	SH13030024	SOFIA LAISHRAM	HON		
64	SH13030025	THEJAVITSÜ NOAH VÜPRÜ	HON		
65	SH13030026	THEPFUSO MERU	HON		
66	SH13030027	VERA TETSEO	HON		
67	SH13030029	WANLANG C	HON		
68	SH13030030	YANSARONI E KIKON	HON		
69	SH13030031	ZUBENI M NGULLIE	HON		
70	SH13030033	AKUMTULA JAMIR	HON		
71	SH13030034	CELESTINA ROKONO MEYASE	HON		
72	SH13030035	HEIHYING A KONYAK	HON		
73	SH13030037	IMTINARO T IMSONG	HON		
74	SH13030038	JONATHAN S SINGSIT	HON		

Course : BSC

KOHIMA SCIENCE	COLLEGE,	KOHIMA
----------------	----------	--------

SL	ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	HON / GEN	REMARKS	REMARKS
75	SH13030039	KANILI RHAKHO	HON		
76	SH13030040	KIYAMUDDIN ANSARI	HON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
77	SH13030041	KELENO NEIKHA	HON		
78	SH13030043	MHONBENI EZUNG	HON		
79	SH13030044	MHALESIENUO SHUNYU	HON		
80	SH13030045	MOAMENLA AJEM	HON	······	
81	SH13030046	METSILENO YHOKHA	HON		
82	SH13030047	MARY POANGNYU L KONYAK	HON		
83	SH13030048	MERIBENI YANTHAN	HON		
84	SH13030051	NZANO LOTHA	HON		
85	SH13030052	NZANTI N NGULLIE	HON	·	
. 86	SH13030053	PANGERTOSHI WALLING	HON		
87	SH13030054	SALANGDANGBA AO	HON		
88	SH13030055	SHITAL SONAR	HON		
89	SH13030056	TALITEMJEN TZUDIR	HON		
90	SH13030060	ZEDANG	. HON		
91	SH13030061	ZUJAMO A LOTHA	HON		
92	SH13030064	B ELIZABETH HEMSO	HON		
93	SH13030066	CHIBENI N HUMTSOE	HON		
94	SH13030072	KEVIZALI NEIKHA	HON		
95	SH13030073	LIKA ASSUMI	HON		
96	SH13030074	LIMASENLA LONGKUMER	HON		
97	SH13030075	MEZHÜBEINUO	HON		
98	SH13030077	SENTILONG	HON		
99	SH13030080	VIZOKHONUO PUCHO	HON		
100	SH13030081	VEKUNO CÜKHAMU	HON		
101	SH13030082	AGAPE C TANGTOKLUM	HON		
102	SH13030083	BESUPA THELUO	HON		
103	SH13030084	HANNA KONYAK	HON		
104	SH13030086	ALONGSU K	HON		
105	SH13030087	K PUTHENHENMEI	HON		
106	SH13030088	KEVIPRASA ROLNU	HON		
107	SH13030089	KELETO RHETSO	HON		,
108	SH13030090	KENNETH BENRI PATTON	HON		
109	SH13030091	KEPEVINUO	HON		
110	SH13030094	MESETSHO-U RITSE	HON		
111	SH13030095	NOKSHEN Y KONYAK	HON		

Course : BSC

KOHIMA SCIENCE COI	LLEGE	, KOHIMA
--------------------	-------	----------

SL	ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	HON / GEN	REMARKS	REMARKS
112	SH13030096	NUTSOLU LOHE	HON		
113	SH13030097	RINGHUILA ZIMIK	HON		·
114	SH13030098	SECHEMLA SANGTAM	HON		·
115	SH13030102	VEZHOTO CHOTSO	HON		
116	SH13030103	THEJAZHANO NAGI	HON		• •••••
117	SH13030104	VEPREZO TSÜZÜH	HON		
118	SH13030106	VILHOUNO ZÜTSO	HON		
119	SH13030107	WEMHE-Ü THAHU	HON		
120	SH13030108	ZEKUO RITSE	HON		
121	SH13030110	ANGUTOVI K SHOHE	HON		
122	SH13030111	ASUNGPANGBA	HON		
123	SH13030115	HINOTO P SWU	HON		
124	SH13030116	IMNASENLA L IMCHEN	HON		
125	SH13030118	KOLO-U KHAPE	HON		
126	SH13030119	KENGWANGBO	HON		
127	SH13030120	CHEWANG KEVITSONUO FLORENCE MEKRO	HON		
128	SH13030122	MEZHUNEINO PESEYIE	HON		
129	SH13030123	MAMTA GURUNG	HON		
130	SH13030124	MELITE WETSA	HON		
131	SH13030126	NEHKHOGIN SINGSON	HON		
132	SH13030127	ONGMANG SACHING	HON		
133	SH13030128	P KOI SHIU	HON		
134	SH13030129	P HAMPENG	HON		
135	SH13030130	ROKOZONO NAGI	HON		
136	SH13030131	ROKOMEZO LTU	HON		
137	SH13030133	SHENAHOLI YEPTHO	HON		
138	SH13030134	TSUMIAN	HON	••••••	
139	SH13030135	UNZAN Y OVUNG	HON		
140	SH13030136	VIPHRETO PUSA	HON		
141	SH13030137	WEBEÜ KAPFO	HON		
142	SH13030138	ATHISHU KESHE	HON		
143	SH13030139	CHILLIO	HON		
144	SH13030140	HANAH WANTH	HON	·	
145	SH13030141	HIZENLO TEP	HON		
146	SH13030142	KETEILEKHO ZÜTSO	HON		
147	SH13030145	LIPOKIENLA	HON		
148	SH13030146	MECIE CHIERO	HON		

Course : BSC

KOHIMA	SCIENCE	COLLEGE	KOHIMA
--------	---------	---------	--------

SL	ROLL NO.	STUDENT NAME	HON / GEN	REMARKS	REMARKS
149	SH13030148	MERATENLA JAMIR	HON		
150	SH13030149	MERCY ZHIMO	HON		
151	SH13030151	MHASILENUO MERE	HON		
152	SH13030152	NOZOVONU ANGAMI	HON		
153	SH13030154	PAO LEA	HON		
154	SH13030155	SENTILA I LONGKUMER	HON		
155	SH13030156	SÜRHOVELÜ YHOBÜ	HON		·
156	SH13030157	SOKVULO TEP	HON		
157	SH13030158	T LEMTESHI	HON		
158	SH13030161	VIBOZO	HON		
159	SH13030163	VIZOVONUO NOELINE SUOHU	HON		
160	SH13030164	WOPENTHUNG KIKON	HON		
161	SH13030165	WEDE KENYE	HON		ş
162	SH13030170	ELOSHUO MAHEO	HON		
163	SH13030174	KUDUTOLU SHIJOH	HON		
164	SH13030179	KHYODENO MOZHUI	HON		
165	SH13030187	NANGSHIPOKLA L JAMIR	HON		
166	SH13030188	NOURHEVINUO VICTORIA ANGAMI	HON		
167	SH13030189	NOKMEIKHIAMPAO SHIU	HON		
168	SH13030190	RABIA BEGUM	HON		
169	SH13030191	SENTIMENLA LONGKUMER	HON		
170	- SH13030192	SHOSINLE NYENTHANG	HON		
171	SH13030193	TEMSUINLA	HON		
172	SH13030197	YANGERSENBA T JAMIR	HON		
173	SH13030201	DZIESEKHRIETUO KHRUOMO	HON		
174	SH13030214	THEPUZHOYI MEDEO	HON		
175	SH13030226	MHALO OVUNG	HON		
176	SH13030229	THEJAVOLÜ SHIJOH	HON		
177	SH13030230	A JACOB PHOM	HON		
178	SH13030231	LONGNA M KONYAK	HON		
179	SH13030233	P LIANG	HON		
180	SH13030236	KIVISHE H ACHUMI	HON		
181	SH13030237	MINITOLI	HON		
182	SH13030238	SEYIELENUO SUOKHRIE	HON		
183	SH13030239	VIVOTO TSÜKRÜ	HON		
184	SH13030240	VIBEIZONUO RÜPRE-O	HON		